
7 

Office Of The Rural Municipality Executive 

1. Bariyarpatti Rural Municipality invites sealed quotations for the construction of construction as listed in the tahle 

below under National Competitive Bidding procedures. 
Eligible Bidders nmay obtain further information and inspect the Bidding Documents at the visit PPMO webhsite 

www.bolpatra.gov.npcgp. 

Invitarion for Bids 
Bariyarpatti Rural municipality 

A complete set of Bidding Documents may be purchased from the www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp., by eligible Bidders on 
the submission of a application, along with the copy of company/firm registration certificate, and upon payment of a 

non-refundable fee of 1000/- (One Thousands only) till 2081/09/01. 

Bidder who chooses to submit their bid electronically may purchase of the bidding documents as mentioned above or 
may download the bidding documents for e-submission from PPMO's Web Site www.bolpatra,gov.np Jegp,. Bidders. 
submitting their bid electronically, should deposit the cost(as specified above) of bidding document in the 
Project's Rajaswa (revenue) account as specified below and the scanned copy (pdf format) of the Bank 

deposit voucher shall be uploaded by the bidder at the time of electronic submission of the bids. Information to 
deposit the cost of bidding document in Bank: 

Bariyarpatti, Siraha 
Date of Publication: 2081/08/16 

Name of the Bank: ParbhuBank,Bariyarpatti-03, Siraha. 
Name of Office: Bariyarpatti Rural Municipality, Bariyarpatti 

4 Bariyarpatti Rural Municipality, Office of the rural municipality executive.Bariyarpatti ,Siraha .by through 
Electronic on or before 12:00 Noon on 2081/09/18. Bids received after this deadline will be rejected. 

Office Code no. :80216505300. Office Account no. 1470116082600166 

The bidswill be opened in the presence of Bidders' representatives who choose to attend at 2:00 PM on 2081/09/02 at 
the office of Bariyarpatti Rural Municipality, Office of the rural municipality executive.Bariyarpatti ,Siraha. Bids 
must be valid for a period of 45 days after bid opening and must be accompanied by a bid security or scanned copy of 
the bid security in pdf format in case of e-bid, which shall be valid for 30 days beyond the validity period of the bid. 
Information to deposit the bid in bank:. 

Office Code no. :80216505300. 

Name of the Bank: ParbhuBank ,Bariyarpatti-03,Siraha. 
Name of Ofice: Bariyarpatti Rural Municipality, Bariyarpatti. 

SN 

6. If the last date of purchasing and /or submission falls on a governmnent holiday, then the next working day shall be 

considered as the last date. In such case the validity period of the bid security shall remain the same as specified for the 
original last date of bid submission. 
Bids shall be disqualified if bid forms submitted does not match standard forms provided in bid documents. 
Any amendment on bidding document shall be posted on notice board of office. 

Contract I4 No. 

9 In the case of discrepancies or error in bidding document, Tender notice or any other document, Bariyarpatti rural 
municipality. 

1 BRM/03/2081/082 

Office Account no. 1470116082600046 

10. Bidders are advised to visit sites and assess the actual site conditions before submitting their 

2 BRM/04/2081/082 

3 BRM/06/2081/082 

Description of work 

PCC Dhalan Karya 
Nargi Tulsi Ghar Dekhi 

Muslman Tol Ashok 
Ghar Samma wada-1 

PCC Dhalan Ajay 
Mahato Ghar Dekhi 

Sadak Dhalan Karya 

Total Bstimated 

Amount(with 
VAT 

and Without 

Contingency) 
NR., 

1948694.63/ 

1948403.45/ 

NRS.) Amount 

bids. 

Bid Security 

50000/ 

50000/ 

40000/ 

Fee (NRS) DoCimci 

Bid 

1000/ 

1000/ 

1000/ 

Remarks 



4 

6 

7 

BRM/07/2081/082 

BRM/09/2081/082 

BRM/10/2081/082 

BRM/1S/208 1/082 

BRM/16/2081/082 

Kadmaha 
Sadakharu 

Sakha 1461160.34/ 

PCC Dhalan Sadakr 
Nirman Govind Thakur 
ko Ghar Hudai Gachhi 

Samma Karya 
PCC Dhalan Sadak 
Nirman Shreepur 

Samudayik Bhawan 
Dekhi Aa. Bi. Samma 

PCC Dhalan Sadak 
Nirman Raj Kumar 

Thakur Ko Ghar Dekhi 
Parmanand Gachhi 

Samma wada-5 

Sadak Mato Gravel 
Nargi wada-1 

PCC Dhalan Sadak 
Nirman Jankinagar Shiv 

Kumar Ghar Dekhi 
Ram Mandir Samma 

wada-2 

973816.00/ 

1948835.44/ 

1948514.3 1/ 

973996.34/ 

974370.97/ 

25000/ 

50000/ 

50000/ 

25000/ 

25000/ 

1000/ 

1000/ 

1000/ 

1000/ 

1000/ 

Chief Administrative Officer 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

